Foundation



November 6, 2023 6:30 PM Nanina's in the Park www.claratasteful.org

The estimated fair market value of goods and services received for each donation type may be found here.

Unit	Est. Fair Market Value
Title Sponsor • Package fully customizable	Contact the Foundation
 Celebration Sponsor 20 Guests Name and/or logo on event signage and website Digital Journal Full Screen Ad 	\$2,000
Main Event Sponsor 15 Guests Name and/or logo on event signage and website Digital Journal Full Screen Ad	\$1,500
Platinum Sponsor 10 Guests Name and/or logo on event signage and website Digital Journal Full Screen Ad	\$1,000
 Gold Sponsor 6 Guests Name and/or logo on event signage and website Digital Journal Half Screen Ad 	\$600
Silver Sponsor	\$400
Bronze Sponsor • 2 Guests • Digital Journal Name Listing	\$200
Event Ticket	\$100

Clara Maass Medical Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization; our Federal ID # 22-2132516.

Thank you for your continued support of Clara Maass Medical Center's efforts to improve the health and wellness of New Jersey's diverse communities.